

Current issue date: Expiry date: Certificate identity number:

5 December 2024 4 December 2027 10656898

Original approval(s): ISO 45001 - 5 December 2024

	LRQA
Certificate of Approval	LRQA
-Lis is to sortify that the Management Quatern of	LRQA
This is to certify that the Management System of: HellermannTyton Ltd	LRQA
Villiam Prance Road, Plymouth Int'l Medical & Technology Park, Plymouth, PL6 5WR, United Kingdom	LRQA
as been approved by LRQA to the following standards:	LRQA
SO 45001:2018	LRQA
approval number(s): ISO 45001 – 00047231	
his certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable of this approval are listed.	LRQA
he scope of this approval is applicable to:	LRQA
Design, manufacture, stockholding and distribution of cable management products	LRQA
	LRQA
	LRQA
	LRQA
	LRQA
Danie Denix	LRQA
David Derrick	
Regional Director, UKAM	LRQA
ssued by: LRQA Limited	LRQA

LRQA suburg Limited, its animates and substantions and their respective of agents and intervention and contract of intervention of the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



Certificate identity number: 10656898

Location	Activities	LR
William Prance Road, Plymouth Int'l Medical & Technology Park, Plymouth, PL6 5WR, United Kingdom	<b>ISO 45001:2018</b> Design, manufacture, stockholding and distribution of cable management products	LR
30 Brest Road, Plymouth, PL6 5XP, United Kingdom	<b>ISO 45001:2018</b> Design, manufacture, stockholding and distribution of cable management products	LR
13C Barn Close, Langage Business Park, Plympton, PL7 5HQ, United Kingdom	<b>ISO 45001:2018</b> Design, manufacture, stockholding and distribution of cable management products	LR
Bridge Road Goonhaven, Truro, TR4 9QL, United Kingdom	<b>ISO 45001:2018</b> Design, manufacture, stockholding and distribution of cable management products	LR
		LR
		LR

exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom